SOLVALLA BANREKORD

Per: 2023-02-17

TVAARINGAR - VARMBLOD

Svenska ston - sulky

Frustration
Vanessa Boko
Undine
Whataboutyou Zaz

Utlandska ston - sulky

Thai Brooklyn
Dixi Sisu

Eden Duo
Grand Princess

Svenska hingstar/valacker - sulky

Bythebook
Coquaholy
Belker

Icon Mearas

Utlandska hingstar/valacker - sulky

Lord Capar

Keen Leader
Custom Cheval
Super Photo Kosmos

TREARINGAR - VARMBLOD

Svenska ston - sulky

Global Dancer
Elektra

Spoil Me

Nova Mahiron
Hilda Zonett
Donna Summer
Heart Express

Utlandska ston - sulky

Waffle Cone
Lily Kronos
Mascate Match
Kali Smart
Truly Devoted

1.13,0
1.14,8
1.15,5
1.16,4

1.14,8
1.15,0
1.16,4
1.18,4

1.12,7
1.15,2
1.14,6
1.16,4

1.14,6
1.157
1.16,3
1.18,2

1.10,8
1.14,2
1115
1.13,6
1.15.2
1.15,9
1.22,1

1.10,9
1.13,2
1.12,8
1.13,4
1.16,7

1640
1660
2140
2140

1640
1660
2140
2140

1640
1640
2140
2140

1640
1640
2140
2160

1640
1660
2140
2140
2640
2640
3160

1640
1640
2140
2140
2660

Auto
Volt
Auto
Volt

Auto
Volt
Auto
Volt

Auto
Volt
Auto
Volt

Auto
Volt
Auto
Volt

Auto
Volt
Auto
Volt
Auto
Volt
Volt

Auto
Volt
Auto
Volt
Volt

Magnus A Djuse
Jorma Kontio
Orjan Kihlstrém
Jorma Kontio

Nicklas Korfitsen
Per Nordstrém
Pekka Korpi

Erik Adielsson

Orjan Kihlstrém
Kim Eriksson
Torbjorn Jansson
Erik Adielsson

Orjan Kihlstrém
Bjorn Goop
Bjorn Goop
Stefan Melander

Magnus A Djuse
Hans-Owe Sundberg
Kenneth Haugstad
Thomas Uhrberg
Robert Bergh

Victor Rosleff

Arne Fredriksson

Erik Adielsson
Lutfi Kolgjini
Pekka Korpi
Adrian Kolgjini
Erik Adielsson

Mattias Djuse
Timo Nurmos
Catarina Lundstrom
Timo Nurmos

Bo Westergaard
Per Nordstréom
Pekka Korpi
Svante Bath

Svante Bath
Roger Walmann
Sten O Jansson
Svante Bath

Sven E S Andersson
Pentti Tikkinen
Henry Rorgemoen
Stefan Melander

Fredrik Wallin
Hans-Owe Sundberg
Roger Walmann
Thomas Uhrberg
Robert Bergh

David Persson

Arne Fredriksson

Frode Hamre
Lutfi Kolgjini
Pekka Korpi
Adrian Kolgjini
Stig H Johansson

2022-11-02
2005-12-07
2015-12-09
2017-09-13

2020-09-09
2015-12-02
2012-10-31
2019-08-20

2018-11-14
2021-12-01
2018-12-18
2020-11-18

2007-09-05
2008-10-05
2019-11-12
1999-10-15

2022-08-17
2017-10-15
2015-09-27
2021-12-26
2000-10-01
2021-12-17
1975-10-26

2017-05-28
2008-12-03
2019-10-27
2020-12-26
2010-12-15
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Svenska hingstar/valacker - sulky

Nimbus C.D.
Poochai

Aetos Kronos
Reshevsky
Villiam
Chestnut
Announcement
Veron Boko

Utlandska hingstar/valacker - sulky

Click Bait
Ecurie D.
Bandido Gar
Boston Wise L.
Cao Dai
Formula One

FYRAARINGAR - VARMBLOD

Svenska ston - sulky

Miss Imperatrice
Amazon Am
Marion Fouty Bon
Some Summit
Tullibardine Boe
Sheilah Laday
Starlet

Geisha Sund

Utlandska ston - sulky

Sister Sledge
Golden Tricks
Seaside lllusion
Chicharita
Sharapova
Stylish Hanover
Julia des Champs

1.11,0
1.13,0
1.11,9
1.14,1
1.12,0
1.15,7
1.16,3
1.18,2

1.11,2
1.12,2
1.12,4
1.14,0
1.15,9
1.18,9

1.09,9
1.11,7
1.11,1
1.12,0
1.14,8
1.155
1.18,2
1151

1.09,1
1.10,7
1119
1124
1.15,5
1.14,9
1.18,0

1640
1640
2140
2160
2640
2660
3140
3140

1640
1640
2140
2140
2640
2640

1640
1660
2140
2140
2640
2660
3140
3140

1640
1660
2140
2140
2640
2660
4020

Auto
Volt
Auto
Volt
Auto
Volt
Auto
Volt

Auto
Volt
Auto
Volt
Auto
Volt

Auto
Volt
Auto
Volt
Auto
Volt
Auto
Volt

Auto
Volt
Auto
Volt
Auto
Volt
Volt

Per Nordstrém
Erik Adielsson
Johan Untersteiner
Kenneth Haugstad
Jorma Kontio
Oskar Kylin-Blom
Erik Adielsson
Jorma Kontio

Orjan Kihlstrém
Bjorn Goop
Jorma Kontio
Per Lennartsson
Erik Adielsson
Erik Adielsson

Erik Adielsson
Robert Bergh
Jorma Kontio
Veijo Heiskanen
Richard L Jansson
Kevin Oscarsson
Stig H Johansson
Orjan Kihlstrém

Orjan Kihlstrém
Orjan Kihlstrém
Erik Adielsson
Jorma Kontio
Bjorn Goop
Jorma Kontio
Bjorn Goop

Per Nordstréom
Svante Bath

Jerry Riordan
Kenneth Haugstad
Timo Nurmos
Oskar Kylin-Blom
Svante Bath

Petri Salmela

Stefan Melander
Frode Hamre
Susanne Richter
Timo Nurmos
Stig H Johansson
Stig H Johansson

Timo Nurmos
Robert Bergh
Timo Nurmos
Veijo Heiskanen
Bjorn Eriksson
Peter G Norman
Stig H Johansson
Robert Bergh

Daniel Redén
Daniel Redén
Frode Hamre
Timo Nurmos
Olle Goop

Lars Friberg
Anders Lindgvist

2013-12-23
2013-12-04
2019-05-26
2021-11-10
2017-10-01
2020-10-07
2018-10-23
2006-12-20

2019-06-19
2019-08-14
2020-10-25
2020-11-04
2011-08-31
2010-04-09

2022-09-21
2014-12-03
2021-09-01
2015-08-19
2020-09-23
2018-07-29
1998-08-23
2014-09-17

2021-05-30
2020-08-19
2017-05-27
2020-11-28
2008-10-22
2013-09-25
2001-10-17
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Svenska ston - monté

Red Shrew
Jane Zenz

Svenska hingstar/valacker - sulky

New Approach
Daven Port
Attraversiamo
M.T.Kingofthehill
Sourire Fro
Chiru

Gardner Shaw
High on Pepper

Utlandska hingstar/valacker - sulky

Ecurie D.
French Laundry
Zaire Wise As
Tobin Kronos
Volstead
Dream Creation
King Kruzer
Vischio Holz

Svenska hingstar/valacker - monté
King Mr Theo

Yoggi Composite
The Patriot

Utlandska hingstar/valacker - monté

Barack la Marc
Campari Jet

1.15,3
1.18,4

1.10,2
1.11,9
1.10,5
1.13,0
1.13,0
1.13,0
1.14,0
1.13,6

1.09,2
1.11,7
1.10,9
1.12,1
1.12,4
1.14,7
1.16,8
1.141

1.13,0
1.13,7
1.16,4

1.13,8
1143

2140
2140

1640
1660
2140
2160
2640
2640
3140
3140

1640
1660
2140
2140
2640
2660
3140
3160

1640
2140
2140

2140
2140

FEMARINGAR OCH ALDRE - VARMBLOD

Svenska ston - sulky

Mellby Free
Simb Ruby
Honey Mearas
Askens Valencia
Twinkle Face
Racerstina
Krossed Out
Wild Love

1.09,7
1.12,2
1.10,6
1.12,5
1.12,6
1.14,9
1.15,8
1.11,9

1640
1660
2140
2160
2640
2660
3140
3180

Auto
Volt

Auto
Volt
Auto
Volt
Auto
Volt
Auto
Volt

Auto
Volt
Auto
Volt
Auto
Volt
Auto
Volt

Auto
Auto
Volt

Auto
Volt

Auto
Volt
Auto
Volt
Auto
Volt
Auto
Volt

Sofia Adolfsson
Ninni Westerlund

Jorma Kontio
Mats E Djuse
Erik Adielsson
Bjorn Goop

Erik Adielsson
Claes Sjostrom
Per Lennartsson
Jorma Kontio

Erik Adielsson
Orjan Kihlstrém

Mimmi Elfstrand
Magnus Lillieborg

Timo Nurmos
Timo Nurmos
Svante Bath
Bjorn Goop
Ulrika Wallstedt
Timo Nurmos
Jorgen Westholm
Katja Melkko

Frode Hamre
Stefan Melander

Alessandro Gocciadol Alessandro Gocciadoro

Orjan Kihlstrém
Orjan Kihlstrém

UIf Ohlsson

Hans Christian Holm
Carl Johan Jepson

Julia Andersson
Jenny Brunzell
Sofia Adolfsson

Jennifer L Oscarsson
Satu Liitidinen

Bjorn Goop

Johan Untersteiner
Orjan Kihlstrém
Jorma Kontio

Bjorn Goop

UIf Ohlsson

Stig H Johansson
Kevin Oscarsson

Daniel Redén
Stefan Melander
Svante Ericsson
Hans Christian Holm
Magnus Dahlén

Jesper Hedqvist
Jan Hellstedt
Bjorn Goop

Veijo Heiskanen
Dimitri Hedman

Bjorn Goop
Roger Walmann
Daniel Redén
Timo Nurmos
Sybille Tinter
Keijo A Svart

Stig H Johansson
Anders Lindqyvist

2015-11-14
2012-06-08

2013-09-04
2022-08-17
2019-06-19
2016-09-25
2022-08-02
2021-05-30
2020-11-27
2022-09-24

2020-05-31
2016-08-17
2019-05-25
2016-08-10
2015-08-26
2020-09-27
1999-08-22
2018-09-29

2022-11-11
2015-12-30
2017-04-09

2017-11-25
2022-10-07

2020-09-27
2012-11-21
2022-08-17
2013-05-25
2020-09-30
2010-08-18
2000-09-30
2021-05-29
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Utlandska ston - sulky

Billie de Montfort
Absolut Newport
Uza Josselyn
Treasure Kronos
Radysin America
Believe Me
Gladkaja
Absolut Newport

Svenska ston - monté

Under the Counter
Ladyofthelake

La Bellouet

Oki | Can

Utlandska ston - monté

Be Mine de Houelle
Beauty Wind
Sweet Carlos

Svenska hingstar/valacker - sulky

Panne de Moteur
Charrua Forlan

San Moteur

Sir Ratzeputz
Antonio Trot
Mindyourvalue W.F.
Ready Ribb
Sauveur

Utlandska hingstar/valacker - sulky

Bold Eagle
Hachiko de Veluwe
Missle Hill
Zarenne Fas
Admiral As

For Pleasure As
Andrew Dragon
Moni Viking

Svenska hingstar/valacker - monté

Linus Boy
Hot Tub
Almar

Lord Photo
Latest News

1.09,5
1.12,8
1.10,5
1.11.9
1.12,8
1.14,8
1.19,3
1.15,9

1.11,8
1.13,0
1.14,8
1.15,2

1.09,8
1.13,9
1.16,2

1.08,9
1115
1.09,7
1.12,2
1.12,3
1.13,0
1.14,1
1.12,0

1.08,4
1.11,7
1.10,2
1118
1.11,6
1.13,4
1.15,6
1.11,9

1.11,0
1.11,2
1.13,8
1.15.2
1.15,8

1640 Auto
1640 Volt
2140 Auto
2180 Volt
2640 Auto
2660 Volt
3100 Auto
3160 Volt
1640 Auto
2140 Auto
2160 Volt
2640 Auto
1640 Auto
2140 Auto
2140 Volt
1609 Auto
1660 Volt
2140 Auto
2160 Volt
2640 Auto
2680 Volt
3140 Auto
3180 Volt
1609 Auto
1660 Volt
2140 Auto
2160 Volt
2640 Auto
2660 Volt
3140 Auto
3180 Volt

1640 Auto

2140 Auto

2140 Volt

2640 Auto

2680 Volt

Gabriele Gelormini
Torbjérn Jansson
Erik Adielsson
Christoffer Eriksson
Christoffer Eriksson
Bjorn Goop

Feolor Rassipko
Bjorn Goop

Christina A Hande
Anna Erixon

Asa Svensson
Stina Swartling

Marie Bacsich
Jonathan Carre
Susanna Smedeby

Orjan Kihlstrém
Torbjérn Jansson
Bjorn Goop

Rikard N Skoglund
Orjan Kihlstrém
Robert Bergh
Bjorn Goop

Bjorn Goop

Franck Nivard
Jorma Kontio

Orjan Kihlstrém
Magnus A Djuse

Erik Adielsson
Johnny Takter
Dennis Spangenberg
Bjorn Goop

Christina A Hande
Maxime Bezier
Martina Lunde

Sofia Aronsson
Magdalena Eriksson

Sébastien Guarato
Risto Airaksinen
René Aebischer
Jerry Riordan
Jerry Riordan
Timo Nurmos
Feolor Rassipko
Risto Airaksinen

Joakim Elfving
Lise-Lotte Nystrom
Hékan K Persson
Sten O Jansson

Franck Leblanc
Bjorn Goop
Daniel Johansson Wilje

Stefan Hultman
Hans-Owe Sundberg
Bjorn Goop

Timo Nurmos

Timo Nurmos
Robert Bergh

Bjorn Goop

Bjorn Goop

Sébastien Guarato
Timo Nurmos
Daniel Redén
Jerry Riordan
Reijo Liljendahl
Conrad Lugauer
Heinz Wilhalm
Bjorn Goop

Catarina Westlund Grahn
Marcus Ohman

Magnus Jakobsson

Sofia Aronsson

Stefan Melander

2021-05-29
2014-01-22
2019-08-14
2017-08-09
2015-08-19
2013-05-15
1976-09-26
2013-12-23

2021-03-27
2019-08-14
2013-11-16
2014-04-25

2018-05-27
2022-09-24
2016-07-24

2014-05-25
2019-09-25
2022-08-17
2020-02-26
2019-08-28
2018-07-10
2017-10-25
2017-05-27

2017-05-28
2020-09-23
2020-08-19
2022-08-31
2022-11-02
2015-05-31
2016-02-17
2020-05-30

2021-05-12
2008-05-25
2014-11-15
2014-09-27
2014-11-07
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Utlandska hingstar/valacker - monté

Tranare

Dreambreaker 1.09,8 1640 Auto Matilde Herleiksplass Jean Michel Bazire 2021-05-30
Muskelmann G.T. 1.12,4 2140 Auto Siv Emilie Lévvold  Trine Hansen 2014-10-29
Night Rambler 1.14,7 2180 Volt Ida Olsson Erik Klossi 2008-02-06
Ukino du Vivier 1.16,2 2640 Auto Emilia Leo UIf T Johansson 2017-02-17
Spellboy 1.18,8 2640 Volt Line Gundersen Anett S Gulbrandsen 2005-02-28
FYRAARINGAR - KALLBLOD

Svenska hingstar/valacker - sulky

Eldvin 1.26,3 2160 Volt Jérgen Westholm Jorgen Westholm 2012-10-03
Jarvsoodin 1.28,8 2680 Volt Jan-Olov Persson Jan-Olov Persson 2017-03-24

Utlandska hingstar/valacker - sulky

Segertid Distans Start Kusk

Ara Svarten 1.25,9

2140 Volt

FEMARINGAR OCH ALDRE - KALLBLOD

Svenska ston - sulky

Lars Lindberg

Tranare
Asbjorn Lervik

1999-10-27

Segertid Distans Start Kusk Tranare
Groa 1.28,9 2140 Auto Micael Melander Micael Melander 1999-01-03
Lundas Emelie 1.26,6 2160 Volt  Jim Frick Hékan Aslund 2007-03-11
Utlandska ston - sulky
Hast Segertid Distans Start Kusk Tranare Datum
Lannem Silje 1.18,8 1609 Auto Tor Wollebaek Ola M Skrugstad 2015-05-31
Lannem Jorid 1.27,0 1660 Volt Daniel Olsson Stefan Bjorkvall 2012-02-12
Faste Eldina 1.25,7 2140 Volt Bo EkI6f Lars Bakke 2007-09-05
Svenska hingstar/valacker - sulky
Jarvsofaks 1.18,9 1609 Auto Jan-Olov Persson Jan-Olov Persson 2004-05-30
Kélldals Brauten 1.26,9 1640 Volt Torbjorn Jansson Stig Ch Andersson 2009-09-16
Pydin 1.22,5 2140 Auto Jorma Kontio Niclas Torstemo 2022-11-09
Odin Tabac 1.23,1 2160 Volt Ulf Ohlsson Hakan Wallberg 2010-08-07
Taga Faksen 1.315 2640 Auto Ove A Lindqvist Ove A Lindqvist 2016-11-23
Guli Rubin 1.24,7 2660 Volt Erik Adielsson Jorgen Westholm 2021-04-25

Utlandska hingstar/valacker - sulky

Vitter 1.18,5
Dale Spik 1.27,2
Grislefaksen G.L. 1.22,3
Grisle Odin G.L. 1.21,4
Vertigo Knekten 1.25,2

Svenska hingstar/valacker - monté
Hast

Klack Silver 1.31,6

1609
1660
2140
2160
2660

2160

Auto
Volt
Auto
Volt
Volt

Volt

Mika Forss
Kenneth Haugstad
Orjan Kihlstrém
Oystein Tjomsland
Magnus A Djuse

Segertid Distans Start Ryttare

Sofia Adolfsson

Tranare

Jalmari Svart
Malin Stengvist
Gustav Larsen
Oystein Tjomsland
Marit Beckstrém

Tranare

Anna Frossevi Ericsson

2016-05-29
2017-11-19
2022-07-13
2022-08-17
2022-03-30

Datum
2022-02-06
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